
Teacher Name Grade Subject Period

Google 

Classroom 

Code Online Learning Requirments Email

Mr Bailey 6, 7. 8 Principal pbailey5748@columbus.k12.oh.us

Dr Arrington 6 Assistant Principal rarrington@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Jackson 7 Assistant Principal kjackson@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Davis 8 Assistant Principal ldavis1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr. Armani 8 College Career Readiness Tues. 1st cydwkga ayett@iknowican.org

Mr. Armani 8 College Career Readiness Wed. 1st rhma4kk ayett@iknowican.org

Mr. Armani 8 College Career Readiness Thur. 1st ybut6q2 ayett@iknowican.org

Mrs Bannan 7 Science all Kbannan@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Bannan, A 7 Social Studies all Abannan1636@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Bannan, M 6 Math 1 eka4upq
Check Google Classroom for latest 

weekly assignments. mbannan5301@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Bannan, M/Ferron 6 CE/IEP Workshop 6 duazfb6
Check Google Classroom for latest 

weekly assignments. aferron3028@columbus.k12.oh.us 

Mrs Barnett 7 Math 7 perid 2 xocabke sbarnett4409@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Barnett 7 Math 7 Period 4 mw6tlnu sbarnett4409@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Barnett 7 Math 7 Period 5 rn3b5ar sbarnett4409@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Barnett 7 Math 7 period 7 zvs5nbk sbarnett4409@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Baxter 7 Spanish 1 Period 1 gmkjkgi
Duolingo and other items, see Google 

Classroom hbaxter638@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Baxter 8 Spanish 2 Periods 2 & 8 qc2gcz4
Duolingo and other items, see Google 

Classroom hbaxter638@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Baxter 7 & 8 Spanish 1 Period 4 f2htiig
Duolingo and other items, see Google 

Classroom hbaxter638@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Baxter 8 Heritage Spanish 1 Period 7 m56nvl2
Duolingo and other items, see Google 

Classroom hbaxter638@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Belgen 6 Strings 1 a7oapxl Mbelgen9111@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Belgen 7/8 Strings/Orchestra Periods 7 &8 xaka35x Mbelgen9111@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Bellant 7 ELA 2 cgwtjz7 Check Google Classroom Daily cbellant@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Bellant 7 ELA 4 xfadwsz Check Google Classroom Daily cbellant@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Bellant 7 ELA 5 scfl4vh Check Google Classroom Daily cbellant@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Bellant 7 ELA 8 mvj7h6n Check Google Classroom Daily cbellant@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Berring 8 Math All Classes Check Google Classroom for Instructions dberring8232@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Bishop 7 Math 2 7m5hwgc jbishop917@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Bishop 7 Math 4 t3xeejp jbishop917@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Bishop 7 Math 5 6fjzups jbishop917@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Bishop 7 Math 7 o5q43yb jbishop917@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Boyd 7 Science 3&5 ydegoql Google Classroom, Gizmo cboyd8982@columbus.k12.oh.us
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Mrs Boyd 8 Science 1&7 szyv6jr Google Classroom, Gizmo cboyd8982@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Brown 7 Science 7 2 r3m3ykr dbrown4951@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Brown 8 Soc. Studies 4 lfnikwr dbrown4951@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Brown 7 Soc. Studies 5 4pumucv dbrown4951@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Brown 8 Science 8 8 jg5orkl dbrown4951@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr. Brown, M 6 Choir 1 qjr4tde mbrown817@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr. Brown, M 6 General Music 2 fondcp7 mbrown817@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr. Brown, M 7/8 Choir 7/8 wwniqxy mbrown817@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Brugger 8 Gianna Freeman 1 uftpal abrugger5046@columus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Brugger 8 Micheal Holliday HR tupud5s abrugger5046@columus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Brugger 8 Charles McGregory HR ehe5b5m abrugger5046@columus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Brugger 8 Calvin Moore 1 q6ac6af abrugger5046@columus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Brugger 7 Jeriah Mosley 3 unuzpo5 abrugger5046@columus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Brugger 8 Marla'ja Natal-McKinney HR juf3ce6 abrugger5046@columus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Brugger 8 Iratze Robles 1 lm5wona abrugger5046@columus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Brugger 8 Justin Stanley 1 s6t4h4 abrugger5046@columus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Brugger 7 Kennedy Walker 3 vf55z4j abrugger5046@columus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Carr 6 Tutoring, Special Ed All 4vbp6ke Check Google Classroom daily kcarr@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Cline 6 Science 3 igdx3eg
Check Google Classroom for latest 

weekly assignments. kcline1038@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Cline 6 Science 4 hxh5u7g
Check Google Classroom for latest 

weekly assignments. kcline1038@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Cline 6 ELA 2 f5r2r2x
Check Google Classroom for latest 

weekly assignments. kcline1038@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Cline 6 ELA 7 uyajquq
Check Google Classroom for latest 

weekly assignments. kcline1038@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Daniel 7 Robotics 1 5ihthny cdaniel2273@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Daniel 8 PLTW - A&R 2 mybrfj7 cdaniel2273@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Daniel 8 PLTW - A&R 7 nf4bzd7 cdaniel2273@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Daniel 7 PLTW - CS2 8 meran64 cdaniel2273@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Daniel/Brown 7 Music & Technology 3 r7qeqg7 cdaniel2273@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Dukes 7 Soc. Studies 2 gqq3tuc cdukes@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Dukes 7 Soc. Studies 4 vjbmfm6 cdukes@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Dukes 7 Soc. Studies 5 5vuupjj cdukes@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Dukes 7 Soc. Studies 8 oupmerc cdukes@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Ferron 6 ELA 3 fvm4chn
Check Google Classroom for latest 

weekly assignments. aferron3028@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr. Garriott 7 ESL ELA 2,4 cfiaawn
Check Google Classroom, Edulastic, 

Achieve, CommonLit jgarriott3591@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr. Garriott 8 ESL ELA 3,6 eofdomd
Check Google Classroom, Edulastic, 

Achieve, CommonLit jgarriott3591@columbus.k12.oh.us



Mrs Goff 6 Physical Education all w34f2ey

Ms Gonzales 6 6th grade Spanish 2,3,4 mo3mm3u egonzales@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Gonzales 7 7th grade Spanish 7,8 fpj7yxl egonzales@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Griffin 6 Science 1 n6nezsq agriffin1208@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Griffin 6 Science 4 alwhkhi agriffin1208@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Griffin 6 Science 6 2we4svq agriffin1208@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Griffin 6 Science 7 zsws6qx agriffin1208@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Hagan 6 ELA 2,4,6,7 kcr6bir chagan6337@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Hampton 6 6th Grade ART All 7hiheoc

Ms Hans 7 English 2 & 4 gkoe7oo shans@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Hans 8 English 6 tfxaoxf shans@columbus.k12.oh.us

Dr Hernandez 7 EL&C 2 mk57yfk ahernandez3563@columbus.k12.oh.us

Dr Hernandez 7 EL&C 8 es6olfb ahernandez3563@columbus.k12.oh.us

Dr Hernandez 8 EL&C 3 tagohjr ahernandez3563@columbus.k12.oh.us

Dr Hernandez 8 EL&C 6 oaxwmrg ahernandez3563@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Hirsch 6 ESL Reading 2 zv3c3nk
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments dhirsch@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Hirsch 6 ESL Reading 4 tnvjwnq
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments dhirsch@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Hirsch 6 ESL Reading 6 c6ycmeh
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments dhirsch@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Hirsch 6 ESL Reading 7 n2aiflo
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments dhirsch@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr. Howard 6 Math 6 1,4, 6, 7 shmd2aj hhoward4250@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Jenkins 7 CA7 1 7g47ozc tjenkins1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Jenkins 8 PC Apps 1 2 loj2lg3 tjenkins1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Jenkins 8 PC Apps 1 4 2mjt74y tjenkins1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Jenkins 7 CA7 7 f7vgw2f tjenkins1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Jenkins 7 CA7 8 hdi2myx tjenkins1@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr. Jenkins 7 Science 2 rwfoshj
Weekly syllabus posted on google 

classroom ajenkins@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr. Jenkins 7 Science 4 ecqybci
Weekly syllabus posted on google 

classroom ajenkins@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr. Jenkins 7 Science 5 lklzvcw
Weekly syllabus posted on google 

classroom ajenkins@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr. Jenkins 7 Science 7 vlkfksd
Weekly syllabus posted on google 

classroom ajenkins@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Joseph 8 College Career Readiness Tues. 1st qh6kyoo Kjoseph@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Joseph 8 College Career Readiness Wedn. 1st y3wz45f Kjoseph@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Joseph/Armani 8 College Career Readiness Mon. 1st hwixcak Kjoseph@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Joseph/Sara 8 College Career Readiness Thur. 1st e4rfcgx Kjoseph@columbus.k12.oh.us



Ms Kramer 7 ELA 2 istcycq hkramer@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Kramer 7 ELA 4 zjjpdsd hkramer@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Kramer 7 ELA 5 nzvoard hkramer@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Kramer 7 ELA 8 qa3rc4f hkramer@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Krupa 6 Math/science 6 nqs72c5 Check Aleks  and google classroom daily kkrupa@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Kuhl 6-8 School Social Work zrtua4r tkuhl8814@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Laslo 6 Science Period 1 ikd3kkv claslo@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Laslo 6 Social Studies Period 8 4u727h4 claslo@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Laslo 6 Math Period 3 lm6lyei claslo@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Laslo 6 Language Arts Period 7 s3n4a2z claslo@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Letson 6 Social Studies 1/7 hd3bjtr mletson9977@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Letson 6 Math 3/4 v7vzkwx mletson9977@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Matthews 7 College/career 3 xpdif7l ejacksonmatthews@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Matthews 8 College/career 4 udk3p4j ejacksonmatthews@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs McAllister 8 science 3 alb3ql3 kmcallister5127@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs McAllister 8 science 4 7gegl73 kmcallister5127@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs McAllister 8 science 6 usn3hgr kmcallister5127@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs McAllister 8 science 7 caahw7w kmcallister5127@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Metcalf 7 Intro WL French 1 2h25tyt

Duolingo, Quizlet, Google Voice phone: 

‪(614) 641-0332‪. Check Google 

Classroom for asssignments kmetcalf@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Metcalf 8 French 1 2 eowq6m5

Duolingo, Quizlet, Google Voice phone: 

‪(614) 641-0332‪. Check Google 

Classroom for asssignments kmetcalf@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Metcalf 7,8 French1 4 n2ukaup

Duolingo, Quizlet, Google Voice phone: 

‪(614) 641-0332‪. Check Google 

Classroom for asssignments kmetcalf@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Metcalf 7,8 French1 7 r3jbtvq

Duolingo, Quizlet, Google Voice phone: 

‪(614) 641-0332‪. Check Google 

Classroom for asssignments kmetcalf@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Metcalf 7,8 French1 8 ubd32co

Duolingo, Quizlet, Google Voice phone: 

‪(614) 641-0332‪. Check Google 

Classroom for asssignments kmetcalf@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Natali 6 Band 6 Period 1 jddhenn enatali5501@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Natali 6 Band 6 Period 2 jddhenn enatali5501@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Natali 8 Music Survey 8 Period 4 v73mihy enatali5501@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Natali 7 Band 7 Period 7 dutron7 enatali5501@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Natali 8 Band 8 Period 8 uykownf enatali5501@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms, Perkins 7 Math 7 7 bfr4wvj
10 Aleks Topics and Google Classroom 

Lessons and Practice Kperkins3915@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms, Perkins 8 Math 8 3 t2ed4ov
10 Aleks Topics and Google Classroom 

Lessons and Practice Kperkins3915@columbus.k12.oh.us



Ms Pollard 8 English Literature 3 54jknzi
Google Classroom; A3000; I-Ready; 

Online Lit. Textbook, etc. mpollard5235@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Pollard 8 English Literature 4 ob7a7xd
Google Classroom; A3000; I-Ready; 

Online Lit. Textbook, etc. mpollard5235@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Pollard 8 English Literature 6 j3rg43z
Google Classroom; A3000; I-Ready; 

Online Lit. Textbook, etc. mpollard5235@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Pollard 8 English Literature 8 66kdq5p
Google Classroom; A3000; I-Ready; 

Online Lit. Textbook, etc. mpollard5235@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Ramsey 7 Art 7 Period 1 1 dsg333p
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments rramsey@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Ramsey 8 Art 8 Period 2 2 dsg333p
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments rramsey@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Ramsey 7 Art 7 Period 3 3 dsg333p
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments rramsey@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Ramsey 8 Art 8 Period 7 7 dsg333p
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments rramsey@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Ramsey 8 Art 8 Period 8 8 dsg333p
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments rramsey@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Rizek 8 Math 2 f4qxpfl
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments erizek4021@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Rizek 8 Math 3 gtkuhtb
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments erizek4021@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Rizek 8 Math 6 l4duj6z
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments erizek4021@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Rizek 8 Math 7 isxy7nk
Check Google Classroom for new 

information and assignments erizek4021@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Roberts 8 Math 8 period 7 zeck3ud jroberts809@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Roberts 8 Math 8 period 1 gildtsq jroberts809@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Roberts 7 Compacted Math 7/8 period 3 7khncjx jroberts809@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Roberts 7 Math 7 period 5 hqtfcvj jroberts809@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Sara 8 College/Career Readiness Mon. 1 dsk3dsm sstacy@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Sara 8 College/Career Readiness Mon. 4 m3w2cbe sstacy@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Sara 8 College/Career Readiness Tues. 1 arlrxtn sstacy@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Sara 8 College/Career Readiness Wed. 1/4 23zkf4z sstacy@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs. Skinn 6 Social Studies 6 4adg6ge sskinn@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Smith 6 School Counseling qyhpybb asmith8280@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Soliz 7/8 Physical Education all 7auuzfh gsoliz@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mrs Stine 7-8 School Counseling zrtua4r kstine@columbus.k12.oh.us

Miss Votino 6 Math (Votino HR) 1 r2m3fre cvotino@columbus.k12.oh.us

Miss Votino 6 Math (Yuse HR) 7 ofyubx6 cvotino@columbus.k12.oh.us

Miss Votino 6 Science (Votino HR) 3 g6yrcy4 cvotino@columbus.k12.oh.us

Miss Votino 6 Science (Yuse HR) 8 kbofyt2 cvotino@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Weimer 6 ELA Per 2 jmduder cweimermorris7768@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Weimer 6 Social Studies Per3 azutbib cweimermorris7768@columbus.k12.oh.us



Ms Weimer 6 ELA Per7 nfbd2n6 cweimermorris7768@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms Weimer 6 Social Studies Per8 pgndump cweimermorris7768@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Yuhasz 6 Computer Awareness All a627ldg myuhasz9002@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Yuhasz 6 College and Career Readiness 8 vpkkcup myuhasz9002@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Yuse 6 ELA and SS 2/3 2caxxsx
Check Google Class for updated 

lessons. Achieve 3000 Jyuse1019@columbus.k12.oh.us

Mr Yuse 6 ELA and SS 7/8 Mudnwog
Check Google class for updated 

lessons. Achieve 3000 Jyuse1019@columbus.k12.oh.us

Ms. Zang 7/8 Math/ELA/SS/Science 2/3/4/6 2njnrfs czang@columbus.k12.oh.us


